Manner Riemen

Matjesregatta 11.10.2025

RV Bille

Startnummer

Verein

Startzeit

Zielzeit

Platz

gem.Zeit

FormelS

S-Platz

D-Alter

Boot

Mannschaft

61

RGM Libecker RG / TSV Otterndorf / Ruderverein Saarbriicken / Frankfurte

11:17:22

11:33:24

16:02

17:38

38

Manner 4+

Maximilian Munski, Thorsten Pieper, Stephan
Kruger,Tobias Franzmann, Stm/f: Sophie
Meckbach

138

Rgm. Ruder Club Bergedorf / RV Teichwiesen

11:57:11

12:13:42

16:31

16:15

52

Manner 4+

Gunnar Krause, Ropell Hauke, Carsten Riemann-
Kafsack,Hendrik Neudecker, Stm/f: Kirsten
Ropell

57

RC Favorite Hammonia

13:49:33

14:06:05

16:32

19:04

10

31

Manner 4+

Jan Fischer, Mark Schmidt, Lauritz
Kamphaus,Lars Helmers, Stm/f: Johannes
Pennekamp

50

Rgm. Ruder Club Bergedorf / RG Hansa Hamburg

16:44:01

17:01:05

17:04

16:00

58

Manner 4+

Gunnar Krause, Rolf Greve, Hauke
Roépell,Sebastian Franke, Stm/f: Kirsten Ropell

67

Ruder-Club Favorite Hammonia

15:11:48

15:28:59

17:11

19:51

13

30

Manner 4+

Felix Adamaszek, David Adamaszek, Alexsandr
Bowkis,Luis Kleine Wortman, Stm/f: Nele Hillers

92

Ruder-Club Allemannia von 1866

13:00:27

13:17:56

17:29

19:37

12

34

Manner 4+

Moritz Binger, Christian Scharmer, Marlon
Hansdieke,Leonard Tiedtke, Stm/f: Ricarda
Lewandowski

53

Ruder-Club Favorite Hammonia

16:02:51

16:20:41

17:50

20:46

15

28

Manner 4+

Mats Stlibe, Thies Wohlers, Felix Mack,Cornelius
Grajecki, Stm/f: Nele Hillers

10

RG Hansa Hamburg

12:30:11

12:48:05

17:54

16:42

59

Manner 4+

Stefan Guhr, Martin Kumaul, Kristian
Kristjansson,Jakob Wendel, Stm/f: Nicola
Niemand

75

RC Favorite Hammonia

12:57:05

13:15:25

18:20

21:00

16

30

Manner 4+

Samy Neumann, Oliver Schéfer, Nikolaj
Kaiser,Johannes Pennekamp, Stm/f: Tibor
Schuhmacher

128

Ruder Club Bergedorf

13:06:42

13:25:23

10

18:41

16:33

66

Manner 4+

Olaf Briickner, Tilo Schmidt, Ulrich
Kummes,Jiurgen Klugkist, Stm/f: Annegret Von
Boehlen

122

Favorite Hammonia

12:05:52

12:25:02

11

19:10

16:06

73

Manner 4+

Klaus Dieter Kéncke, Andreas Garleff, Heiko
Mertens,Horst Poscharsky, Stm/f: Laurenz
Gillmann

119

Ruderverein Stade e. V.

12:00:36

12:20:24

12

19:48

19:24

11

53

Manner 4+

Oliver Kirbach, Mike Nigmann, Thore Jessen,Jan
Niklas Diercks , Stm/f: Rebecca Siewert

152

RV Bille

12:14:12

12:34:30

13

20:18

18:18

65

Méanner 4+

Michael Willers , Peter Struck, Werner
Erb,Stefan Bally, Stm/f: ? ?

43

RGM Bergedorf/Favorite Hammonia

16:50:25

17:10:57

14

20:32

16:16

82

Manner 4+

Rolf Meyer, Klaus Funke, Horst
Poscharsky,Dietrich Gonnermann, Stm/f: Sabine
Albrich

120

Ruderverein Stade e. V.

12:44:58

13:06:05

15

21:07

20:03

14

58

Manner 4+

Jan Breuer , Alexander Deckenbach, Hauke
Lengsfeld,Uwe Strifing, Stm/f: Rebecca Siewert

29

WSAP

11:59:35

12:21:30

16

21:55

17:55

80

Manner 4+

Christian Frindt, Helmuth Moéller, Eckhard
Helmes,Hans-Peter Westphal, Stm/f: Mariele
Nienborg

150

RV Bille

16:26:56

16:51:36

17

24:40

21:20

17

75

Manner 4+

Heinz Ziessler, Gerd Hildebrndt, Werner
Boruszewski,Stefan Bally, Stm/f: Klaus Hamann




